Role

County Organiser

County Treasurer

Publicity

Social Media

Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Talks Co-Ordinator

Lincolnshire Volunteers - Contact Details

Volunteer
Lesley Wykes

Kate Richardson
Position Vacant

Diane Puncheon
Tricia Elliott
Sylvia Ravenhall
Karen Bourne
Heather Charles
Linda Dawes
Neil Timm

Telephone

01673 860356
07496 550516

01427 800008
01427 788517
01507 526014
07860504047
01476 585860
07854 661155
01472 398092

Email Address
lesley.wykes@ngs.org.uk
kate.richardson@ngs.org.uk

dianepuncheon@yahoo.com
t.elliott575@gmail.com
sylvan@btinternet.com
karen@karenwrightpr.com
heather.charles@ngs.org.uk
linda.dawes@ngs.org.uk
neilfernnursery@gmail.com



